
AA

HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 1:00 pm, Saturday, December 19, 2009

Friday, November 27 or Friday, December 4 or Friday, December 11 or Saturday, December 19
 Saturday, November 28  Saturday, December 5  Saturday, December 12

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Lewisburg (11-1)

Christy Mathewson-Memorial Stadium
Bucknell University, Lewisburg 4-1 Loyalsock Twp. 41-6

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28 (621)
Loyalsock Twp. (9-3) Kemp Memorial Stadium

Shamokin Area HS

Lancaster Catholic (11-1) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 5 (631)

HERSHEYPARK Stadium
Hershey 3-1 Lancaster Catholic 42-6

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
Delone Catholic (11-1)

North Schuylkill (12-0) (641)-841

Alumni Stadium
Mahanoy Area HS, Mahanoy City 11-1 North Schuylkill 33-26

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28 (622)
Northern Lehigh (10-2) Palisades HS

Kintnersville

12-1 West Philadelphia Catholic (10-2) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 5

(614)
Palisades HS, Kintnersville 12-1 West Catholic 13-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
2-1 Dunmore (12-0) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Forest Hills (12-0) 1:00 pm Champion

Mansion Park Stadium
Altoona 6-1 Forest Hills 17-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27 (623)

2009 PIAA
AA Football Championship

p , , ( )
Tyrone (10-2) George P. Miller Stadium

Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Wilmington (11-1) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4 (632)

N. Kerr Thompson Stadium
Slippery Rock University 10-1 Wilmington 19-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
Sharon (10-2)

5-1 Bedford (6-6)

(617)
Northern Bedford Co. HS, Loysburg 5-1 Bedford 28-26 3OT

7:00 pm, Fri. Nov. 27 (624)
9-1 Karns City (10-2)

Windber Area HS Stadium

Aliquippa (11-1) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4

HEINZ Field 
Pittsburgh 7-1 Greensburg Cent Cath 33-7

1:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
Greensburg Central Catholic (10-2)


